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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Athira P P Vineeth M (HSBN) Thaivalappil, Pulluni, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, Tirur

  

2 28/01/2026 MUBHASHIR C KHALID C (FTHR) CHERIYAKATH, 
Koottayi Vadikkal, 

Tirur, Koottayi, 676562, 
Tirur

  

3 28/01/2026 Archana K P Madhu Soodhanan 
Kaliyathu Parambil 

(FTHR)

Kaliyathu Parambil, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

4 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA A P MUSTHAFA 
ANDIPATTIL (FTHR)

ANDIPPATTIL, 
AYANKALAM 

SCHOOL, 
THAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

5 28/01/2026 SAJITHA T RAJESH KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

KOORIYIL HOUSE, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

6 28/01/2026 Aryamohan Mohanan (FTHR) Muthirapparambathu, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponani

  

7 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAHIYA M K

ABOOBAKER M K 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIKOOTTATHIL, 
KADAKASSERY, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

8 28/01/2026 MUHAMED ZIAD ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

NANDANIYIL, 
PULLUNI, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

9 28/01/2026 NIRMALADEVI BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

65, Chennara, 
Mangalam, chennara, 

676561, TIRUR

  

10 28/01/2026 NIHAL AHMAD R P ABDUL SHOUKOOR 
RAMANALAKKAL 
PUTHAN PURAYIL 

(FTHR)

RAMANALUKKAL 
PUTHAN PURAYIL, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

11 28/01/2026 SAIFUNNEESA RASAK OTTAYIL 
(HSBN)

OTTAYIL, 
POILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

12 28/01/2026 Sainaba Khasim (HSBN) Mandante Purakkal, 
Ullas, Purathur, 

Padinjarekkara, 676562, 
Tirur

  

13 28/01/2026 SOUPARNA K A SASI VARMA K A 
(FTHR)

KANNATH 
ANGADIPARAMBIL, 

KANDANAKAM, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

14 28/01/2026 AHAMMED SUHAIL P 
K 

MOHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PANDARA 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

ATHALOOR, 
TAVANUR ATHALUR 

POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, PONNANI

  

15 28/01/2026 SHAHANA E V ABDUL GAFOOR E V 
(FTHR)

EDAVALAPPIL, 
VELLANJERY, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 
P O, 679573, PONNANI

  

16 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED SANIL 
A 

ABBAS A (FTHR) AKAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBUMPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

17 28/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI S 
NAIR 

SATHEESH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

VIJAYAPRABHA, 
ATHALUR, 

THAVANUR,ATHALUR 
POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, PONNANI

  

18 28/01/2026 RIHANA K P ABDUL RAFEEQ K P 
(FTHR)

KARINGAPARA, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

19 28/01/2026 NUHAD R P ABDUL SHOUKOOR 
RAMANALAKKAL 
PUTHAN PURAYIL 

(FTHR)

RAMANALUKKAL 
PUTHAN PURAYIL, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

20 28/01/2026 Munaveer A P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

Azhikkal Parambil 
House, Purathur, 

Purathur, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

21 28/01/2026 AFNA P P MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P P (FTHR)

PULAPARAMBIL, 
CHEKANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

22 28/01/2026 Sreerag K P Sreekuttan (FTHR) KATTI PARAMBIL, 
Perunthiruthi, 

Mangalam, Chennara, 
676561, Thavanur

  

23 28/01/2026 FARZIN JAF K K JAFAR K K (FTHR) KOYYAKOTTIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, THAVANUR

  

24 28/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI S 
NAIR 

SATHEESH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

VIJAYAPRABHA, 
ATHALUR, 

THAVANUR,ATHALUR 
POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, PONNANI

  

25 28/01/2026 SALIH V P UMMER V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, MATTAM, 
TAVANUR ATHALUR 

POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, PONNANI

  

26 28/01/2026 Adinan Shihab (FTHR) Kayattuparambil House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

27 28/01/2026 VINOD K K KRISHNAN K S 
(FTHR)

KAIPRA PARAMBIL, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

28 28/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KALUMARAKATH, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

29 28/01/2026 LUBNA SANA M V SIDHEEQ (FTHR) 20/ MANNAYATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

VASUPADI, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR P O, 
679573, PONNANI

  

30 28/01/2026 ANISHA FAIZAL MUBARAK 
(HSBN)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 
KAVILAKKAD, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

31 28/01/2026 Mubashirathul Husna K Faisal C P (HSBN) Chokkidinte Purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

32 28/01/2026 RAVI P V VELUKUTTY (FTHR) PALOLLI VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

AYILAKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

33 28/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM P M MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADY P O, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

34 28/01/2026 Majida K P Ansar (HSBN) Assanare Purakkal, 
Koottayi, Mangalam, 

Koottayi, 676562, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

35 28/01/2026 HINAN FATHIMA R P ABDUL HAMEED R P 
(FTHR)

RAMANALUKKAL 
PATTANATH, 

PATTANAMPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

36 28/01/2026 RAMSEENA A A SHAMSU A K (HSBN) AYYAPPAN KAVIL, 
MOORCHIRA, 

KALADY VILLAGE, 
KALADY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

37 28/01/2026 RUFAIDA ABDUL AZEEZ P C 
(FTHR)

416-A , PERANCHERI 
HOUSE, NALISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

38 28/01/2026 Preeja M Sreedharan (HSBN) Chalil, Muttanur, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  

39 28/01/2026 NASEELA HAMZA KOYA 
VALIYAKATH (FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, NORTH 

KUTTAYI, KUTTAYI, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

40 28/01/2026 HARIPRASAD M SURESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MANNATH HOUSE, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

41 28/01/2026 SURABHI P P NIDHIN P S (HSBN) PONNATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ERUVAPRA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

42 28/01/2026 ajisa mol k p ismail p p (HSBN) puthanpurayil, kuttayi, 
mangalam, kuttayi, 
676562, thavanur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

43 28/01/2026 A. V. Beevi abdul khader (HSBN) arakkal valappilakath, 
puduppalli, purathur, 
pudupalli, 676102, 

thavanur

  

44 28/01/2026 Ranadive U V Purushothaman (FTHR) Unniyam Valappil, 
Koottayi, Mangalam, 

Koottayi, 676562, 
Thavanur

  

45 28/01/2026 FATHIMAKUTTY I P IBRAHIM (HSBN) ILLATHEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARATHOOR, 
ALATHIYUR, 

POILISSERY, 676102, 
PONNANI

  

46 28/01/2026 HIZANA HUSSAIN muhammed shameel 
(HSBN)

kallingal house, 
pulikkad, edappal, 

kololambu, 679576, 
ponnani

  

47 28/01/2026 Fahmida Farsi Sidheeq (FTHR) Puthiya Veettil, Kuttayi, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

48 28/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan T Sakkeer Hussain T 
(FTHR)

Thottungal, Koottayi, 
Mangalam, Koottayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

49 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KALEEL T P

THOTTATHIPARAMBIL 
ABDULLATHEEF 

(FTHR)

THOTTATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALADY, 

KALADY, KALADY, 
679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

50 28/01/2026 Akhila k Sherin k (HSBN) Korattikkal, thuyyam, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

51 28/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN P 
V

SARASWATHY 
(WIFE)

AYYAPPANKAVIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

52 28/01/2026 SREEJITHA E SHIMOJ (HSBN) THANDASSERI, 
POYILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

53 28/01/2026 MUSTHAFA YAHU (FTHR) VELERIPARAMBIL, 
KAVILAKKAD, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

54 28/01/2026 RAFKHANA K P SHAFI K P (FTHR) KURIYANTE 
PURAKKAL H, 

ARAYANKADAPURAM, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
Tirur

  

55 28/01/2026 MOHAMED 
ASHARAF M V

ABDURAHIMAN M V 
(FTHR)

09/575 MUNDAYAT 
VADAKKE VEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
PERUNTHALLOOR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
VETTOM 

PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

56 28/01/2026 SABIRA UMMER (FTHR) PUTHIYA 
PARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

57 28/01/2026 FASLUL FARISA K P MUHAMMED 
NISHAR C M (HSBN)

CHAKKATTUMUKKIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

58 28/01/2026 SUBEENA M K UMMAR M K (FTHR) 26 
MAMMUKADAVATH 

HOUSE, 
MASTERPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

59 28/01/2026 SAFA P V MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P V 

(FTHR)

PEEDIKAPURATH 
VALAPPIL, KACHERI 

PARAMBU, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679582, PONNANI

  

60 28/01/2026 VISHNU P GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

267 ANAT HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

61 28/01/2026 DHYANCHAND P V SAJIKUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

PATHIRA VALAPPIL 
HOU, 

KALADITHARA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

62 28/01/2026 Amisha C Sreedharan (FTHR) Chalil, Muttanur, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  

63 28/01/2026 SHAFEEDA KHALID (HSBN) PARAPPURATH, 
PUNNAMANA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

64 28/01/2026 MOHAMED 
RASHEEK T V 

RASAK (FTHR) THEKKE VALAPPIL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

65 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS K V 

KHALID K V (FTHR) KAVILAVALAPPIL, 
MUDUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

66 28/01/2026 ARCHANA E P MANIKANDAN E P 
(FTHR)

ETTEKKATTU 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 
ANNAKKAMPADU, 
VATTAMKULAM 

VILLAGE, EDAPPAL 
P O, 679576, 

PONNANI TALUK

  

67 28/01/2026 krishnan p kumaran (FTHR) pallassery house, 
ayilakkad, edappal, 
ayilakkad, 679576, 

ponnani

  

68 28/01/2026 THEJUS KRISHNA P UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

POOVATHINGAL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

69 28/01/2026 Niyakrishna Asokan (FTHR) Ananpparambil House, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponani

  

70 28/01/2026 Mubashira K P Nadeera (MTHR) Beemante Purakkal, 
Ashanpadi, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

71 28/01/2026 ABDU RAHIMAN A K KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

AYYAPPANKAVIL  
HOUSE, KALADI, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

72 28/01/2026 Ayisha Poovi P V Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

Pallivalappil, Koottayi, 
Mangalam, Koottayi, 

676562, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

73 28/01/2026 FIDA NAURIN FAISAL (FTHR) THEKKUMURI, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

74 28/01/2026 Jasira Sherin K V ABDUL LATHEEF K 
V (FTHR)

KANDATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
THAVANUR

  

75 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
DILSHAD 

MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MUTHUKKAL, 
KALPARAMBIL, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

76 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM K V 

YAHIYA K V (FTHR) KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, EDAPPAL 

THALAMUNDA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL 
P O, 679576, PONNANI

  

77 28/01/2026 RASEENA 
KUNNATHI 

FAISAL (HSBN) CHERUKATT HOUSE, 
ERUVAPRA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

78 28/01/2026 Mufeeda P Rafeek (HSBN) Tayyil kothakkath, 
Cheriyaparappur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

79 28/01/2026 Sulaikha M V Abdul Rafeeque A M 
(HSBN)

18/310A, Assam 
Musliyarakath, 

Naripparamba, Kalady, 
Naripparamba, 679573, 

Ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

80 28/01/2026 ANURAG A PRADEEP PRADEEP (FTHR) ARAYIL HOUSE, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

81 28/01/2026 PRAVEENA K T SAJEEV MAMBATTA 
(HSBN)

MAMBATTA, 
PERUNTHALLOOR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
VETTOM 

PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

82 28/01/2026 RISVANA SERI A V YASEEN ALIAS 
ABDULLAKUTTY A 

V (FTHR)

ACHIPRA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

83 28/01/2026 sahana sheri c nasar (FTHR) chanthakkarante hous, 
kuttayi, mangalam, 

kuttayi, 676562, 
thavanur

  

84 28/01/2026 SINAN P MUHAMED SHEREEF 
(FTHR)

PANICHAKATH 
HOUSE, OVU PALAM 

ROAD, EDAPPAL, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

85 28/01/2026 BEEPATHU KOYAMMU (HSBN) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHI, KALADY 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBA 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

86 28/01/2026 MOIDU 
KAYALPPALLATH

KUNHALAVI (FTHR) KAYALPPALLATH, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR P O, 
679573, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

87 28/01/2026 Shamna C P Husainar C P (HSBN) Chokante Purakkal, 
Koottayi, Mangalam, 

Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

88 28/01/2026 AFSAL P Muhammed (FTHR) Panakkadu, Muttannur, 
Mangalam, Muttannur, 

676561, Tirur

  

89 28/01/2026 ASIYA Yoosaf (HSBN) Karuvarakkal House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  

90 28/01/2026 AYISHA AMNA M K AHAMMED KABEER 
M K (FTHR)

MUNDENKATTIL, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

91 28/01/2026 Gijeshlal Chalil Girish Kumar chalil 
(FTHR)

Chalil House, 
Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

92 28/01/2026 Rasak V K Mohammed V K (FTHR) Vettam 
Kunhimakkanakath, 

Padinharakkara, 
Purathur, 

Padinharakkara, 676562, 
Tirur

  

93 28/01/2026 RETHEESH BHASKARAN (FTHR) VELLANI, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

94 28/01/2026 Rashida Beegam V P Hamza V P (FTHR) Valparambil, 
Cheriyaparappur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

95 28/01/2026 FAHAD SANEEN V V SAMEER V V (FTHR) 02/36, VARIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

96 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAFEES P 

MOHAMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PARUVINGAL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

97 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIM 
K V

KUNHIBAVA (FTHR) KADAKASSERI 
VALAPPIL, 

THATTANPADI, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

98 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZE 
K P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KOOLIPPARAMBIL, 
NARIPARAMBA, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI

  

99 28/01/2026 Santhakumari Manoj Kumar (HSBN) Ammattil Padi, Pottodi, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

100 28/01/2026 Shareef Ummer (FTHR) Puthiyatti Parambil, 
koottayi, Mangalam, 

Koottayi, 676562, 
Thavanur

  

101 28/01/2026 RAMISA N PAREED 
NEERKATTIL (FTHR)

NEERKATTIL, 
THANDILAM, 

KALADI, 
NARIPPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

102 28/01/2026 AMAR SWALIH V P Yoosaf V P (FTHR) Valiyapeediyekkal 
House, Purathur, 

Purathur, Purathur, 
676102, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

103 28/01/2026 SHADIL SALAM M P (FTHR) MULAKKAPARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

104 28/01/2026 SEEMA S ANOOP K K (HSBN) SOUPARNIKA, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

105 28/01/2026 NASEELA T M MUHAMMED 
NAZEER (FTHR)

ERAYATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

106 28/01/2026 THASNI V P ABDUL HAKEEM T 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

107 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIM 
K V

KUNHIBAVA (FTHR) KADAKASSERI 
VALAPPIL, 

THATTANPADI, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

108 28/01/2026 SINDHU VINOD (HSBN) PARAMBU VEETTIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

109 28/01/2026 Mridul T A Sivadasan (FTHR) Thalamunda 
Padinjarethil, 

Thalamunda, Edappal, 
Edappal, 679576, Ponani

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

110 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEBIN 

SAMEER K K (FTHR) KOTTAKKALI, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

111 28/01/2026 Ajayan K Narayanan (FTHR) Karukayil, Muttanur, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  

112 28/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI 
VIJAYAN 

OMANAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

MEKKAT, TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

113 28/01/2026 Nafeesa Shareef (HSBN) Puthiyatti Parambil, 
Koottayi, Mangalam, 

Koottayi, 676562, 
Thavanur

  

114 28/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN ALAVI (FTHR) THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

115 28/01/2026 HAIFA 
KALLUPARAMBIL 

HAMZA K P (FTHR) KALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

116 28/01/2026 ABHINAY KRISHNA 
K 

SURESH K (FTHR) KALADITHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

117 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
K 

ABDUL BHARI 
(FTHR)

KUNHIMADATH 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

118 28/01/2026 Abdul Rafeeque A M Ibrahim (FTHR) 18/310A, Assam 
Musliyarakath, 

Naripparamba, Kalady, 
Naripparamba, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

119 28/01/2026 Bincy M HAKKIM (HSBN) Kadayikkal, puduppalli, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
THAVANUR

  

120 28/01/2026 Muhammed Anwar Ibrahim (FTHR) S/O Ibrahim, Arayante 
Purakkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

121 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN p SIDHIQUE P (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KALUR, THAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, TIRUR

  

122 28/01/2026 Ashif P Anwar P (FTHR) Puthukayil House, 
Puduppalli, Purathur, 

Post Puduppalli, 
676102, Tirur

  

123 28/01/2026 THASNIM C JAMEELA (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PERUMTHIRUTTI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

124 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAF 
K P 

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
M (FTHR)

KALADI PALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM 

VILLAGE, KALADI P 
O, 679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

125 28/01/2026 RAMLA A V HANEEFA (HSBN) ANTHOORAVALAPPIL, 
THAIKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

126 28/01/2026 RINSHA K KARTHYANI P 
(MTHR)

235, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

127 28/01/2026 HASEENA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHUPALLIPARAMBIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

128 28/01/2026 HASHAR 
MAHMOODSHA T 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

129 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIDWAN M 

SHAJI MON M (FTHR) MOOCHIKKAL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

PONNANI

  

130 28/01/2026 HENNA K SHAFI KOOLATH 
(FTHR)

KOOLATH, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

131 28/01/2026 JUMAILATH C V SEMEER K (HSBN) KALATHINGAL, 
KOLUPALAM, 
ALATHIYUR, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

132 28/01/2026 Suhail M Alimuhammed (FTHR) Marakadavath, Kuttayi, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

133 28/01/2026 Mohammed Favas K P FAIZAL (FTHR) KOLOTHUM 
PARAMBIL, 

KAINIKKARA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYLISSERY, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

134 28/01/2026 SHAHNAZ P K YAHU P K (FTHR) PONNAM KUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
KALADY 

NARIPARAMBU 
POST, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

135 28/01/2026 MUFEEDA A K MUHAMMED K V 
(HSBN)

KADUVETTIYIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

136 28/01/2026 AFNA V K ASHRAF (FTHR) VALLUVANKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

137 28/01/2026 SONA SHERIN V P SIDHEEK V P (FTHR) 14/229C 
VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 

SUKAPURAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

138 28/01/2026 NISHANA PARVIN P 
S 

NAJMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

139 28/01/2026 SHAKEELA K HAMSA (FTHR) KUNNATHAKATH 
HOUSE, MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

140 28/01/2026 PRAJINI C V SUDHEESH V B 
(HSBN)

VETTEKKATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

141 28/01/2026 RUFAIDA HAMEED 
KUNISSERY (FTHR)

KUNISSERY 14/520, 
PULIKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

142 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA C V BADARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHERIYATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

VATTAMKULAM P O, 
679578, PONNANI

  

143 28/01/2026 REENA KRISHNAN (FTHR) KADHALIYIL, 
POOZHIKKUNNU, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676109, 
TIRUR

  

144 28/01/2026 FAHEEMA SHIRIN K JALEEL (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

145 28/01/2026 KUNHI MOHAMED AYISHA (WIFE) VADAKKE PUTHEN 
VEETTIL, 

PUTHUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUTHUPPALLI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

146 28/01/2026 NIHAL SHAMEEM P SHAMEEM JAVAHAR 
P (FTHR)

POOPARAMBIL, 
ANNAKKAMPAD, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

147 28/01/2026 LATHEEF T K KUNJIMON (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, KALADY, 

KALADY VILLAGE, 
KALADY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

148 28/01/2026 Gopalan kv Savithri (WIFE) Kunnathel, thuyyam, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

149 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA T HANEEFA T (FTHR) Thuppath, Kavancheri, 
Triprangode, 

Kavancheri, 676561, 
Tirur

  

150 28/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN 
PALLIYERI 

RAGHAVAN (FTHR) PALLIYERI, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

151 28/01/2026 JINEESHA K Mohammed Azad V P 
(HSBN)

Veliyamkodan Parambil, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  

152 28/01/2026 MUBASHIRA KV MUHAMMED ALI KV 
(FTHR)

KONDACHAM 
VALAPPIL, 

KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, THAVANUR

  

153 28/01/2026 SHAHRUBANU K V MUHAMMED K V 
(FTHR)

KANDATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

THIRUTHI, KALADI, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

154 28/01/2026 NIHALA FARSANA M 
P 

Samad (FTHR) Manal Parambil House, 
Puduppally, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

155 28/01/2026 RIDIN ROSH V V ABDUL RASHEED V 
V (FTHR)

VILAKKATHRA 
VALAPPIL, 

KALACHAL, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

156 28/01/2026 SAROJINI O V CHANDRAN (HSBN) ODATHUVALAPPIL, 
VAIDYARMOOLA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

157 28/01/2026 Abdul Vajid Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Kakkidikadavath, 
kuttamakkal, 

triprangode, mangalam, 
676561, tirur

  

158 28/01/2026 AYISHA.H Hanifa T R (FTHR) 12/16 A Pallipparamble 
house, Vattamkulam, 

vattamkulam, 
vattamkulam, 679578, 

thavanur

  

159 28/01/2026 Shamna M P Suhail (HSBN) Marakkadavath, 
Ashanpadi, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

160 28/01/2026 Yadhukrishna N RAVI N (FTHR) 21/NAMBRATH 
HOUSE, ATHALUR, 

THAVNUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

161 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAR 
E P 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ E P (FTHR)

EENAMPARAMBIL, 
ATHALUR, 

TAVANUR ATHALUR 
POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

162 28/01/2026 Hukkas T P ABDULLA (FTHR) THAIVACHU 
PARAMBIL, 

KAINIKKARA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYLISSERY, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

163 28/01/2026 REMEESA ZERIN SAMSUDHEEN E P 
(FTHR)

ESHTIKA PARAMBIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
AYANKALAM POST, 

679573, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

164 28/01/2026 Fathima Anshida T P Shajahan (FTHR) Thalappally, Rahmath 
Palli, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

165 28/01/2026 THUSHARA P K SUMITH 
KARAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

KARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THAVANUR, 

THAVANUR, 
THAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

166 28/01/2026 NOUSHEEN SIDEEQUE (FTHR) CHERACHAN 
VEETTIL 

KATTIYAKADAVATH, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

167 28/01/2026 MUNAVIRA T P SHAFNEED (HSBN) THEKKEVALAPPIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM P 

O, 676102, TIRUR

  

168 28/01/2026 GAYATHRI M R RIJU M R (FTHR) MANHAKKATTU, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

169 28/01/2026 RAJAN Karappan (FTHR) Pedoor House, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

170 28/01/2026 NOUSHAD A MOIDEEN ALUNGAL 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL, 
ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

171 28/01/2026 BUSHARA SHIHAB (HSBN) KAYATTUPARAMBIL, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

172 28/01/2026 Mohammed Aslam Mohammed Rafeek 
(FTHR)

Pariyarath, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, Puthupalli, 
676102, Tirur

  

173 28/01/2026 RASIYA P P KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
MATTAM, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

174 28/01/2026 ASHIFA P P MOHAMED SADIQ 
MATTIL (HSBN)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR POST, 
TAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

175 28/01/2026 SANDA A P CHANDRAN (HSBN) KANNETHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

176 28/01/2026 NASIYA K V SHAJI (FTHR) KARUPPAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

177 28/01/2026 SATHI SATHYAN K P SATHYAN K P (FTHR) KORAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

178 28/01/2026 Prasanna E Ravichandran (HSBN) Uzhuthuvalappil, 
Cheruppunna, 

Mangalam, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur

  

179 28/01/2026 SHIFNA V SAIDALAVI V (FTHR) VALKANDI HOUSE, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

180 28/01/2026 Abhirami S R Sheethu G (MTHR) Raghumangalam, 
Thavanur, Thavanur, 
Thavanur, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

181 28/01/2026 AFNA SHERI P MOHAMED FAYIS 
ELAYODATH (HSBN)

ELAYODATH HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

182 28/01/2026 SAJEENA ISMAIL (FTHR) KUTTYAYINTEPURAKKAL, 
MOONNANGADI, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

183 28/01/2026 SHAMMA SHERIN T K SUHAIL M (HSBN) MUNDEKKATT, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

184 28/01/2026 FARSANARABEEBA 
T V

ABDULSATHAR T V 
(FTHR)

THEKKE VALAPPIL, 
PULLOONI, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

185 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P M 

HAMEED (FTHR) PALLIMANHALIL 
HOUSE, MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM 

VILLAGE, MUDUR P 
O, 679578, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

186 28/01/2026 SARITHA P P VAISAKH 
THEKKEPURAKKAL 

(HSBN)

THEKKEPURAKKAL, 
ANNAKKAMPAD, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

187 28/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin K Mohammed Unais 
(HSBN)

Menothil Pooparambil, 
Maravantha, Purathur, 
Kavanchery, 676561, 

Tirur

  

188 28/01/2026 AYISHA HANAN MUNEERA (MTHR) parathodi veettil, 
Supparippadi, Alappattu 

Road, Edappal, 
Ayilakkad, 679576, 

ponnani

  

189 28/01/2026 Pranju V P Subrahmanian (FTHR) Vazhaparambil, Kaloor, 
Purathur, Puduppalli, 

676102, Tirur

  

190 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL V V

KUNHI MARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

VELOOR VALAPPIL, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

191 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJSAL ALI P (FTHR) PARIYARATH, 
KAIMALASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

192 28/01/2026 Eva Girish Girish (FTHR) Kondarattil, 
Cheruppunna, 

Mangalam, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur

  

193 28/01/2026 RAMSEELA K P RINAS K (HSBN) KUTTIALIKADAVATH, 
A R BEACH, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI P O, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

194 28/01/2026 ABDULLA 
IBTHISHAM P C

IBRAHIM (FTHR) PALAKKAVALAPPIL 
CHALIPPARBIL, 
CHERUPUNNA, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

195 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH A 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) AMMAYATH, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

196 28/01/2026 Shamila A SAJIDA (MTHR) Asariparambil House, 
Chennara, Mangalam, 
Mangalam, 676561, 

Tirur

  

197 28/01/2026 RABIYATHUL 
ADABIYA 

ANVAR SADATH 
(HSBN)

MOOCHIKKAL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYLISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

198 28/01/2026 MUSTHAFA ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

THOTTAPPIL HOUSE, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

199 28/01/2026 SAFAN NAURU V SIDDIQ V (FTHR) VIRUTHULLIYIL 
HOUSE, KOORADA, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

200 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
M K 

SALIH 
MANAKKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

MANAKKADAVATH, 
KALADITHARA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

201 28/01/2026 SHEHEERABANU M SALAM (HSBN) MAMMAKKANAKATH, 
KUTTAYI NORTH, 

MANGALM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

PONNANI

  

202 28/01/2026 Lenin Lakshmanan A P Lakshmanan (FTHR) Asaripurakkal, 
Ponnazhikkara, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

203 28/01/2026 PRANAV P P MANI P P (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

204 28/01/2026 RAFEENA K K MUHAMMED RAFI P 
(HSBN)

PARIYIL, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

205 28/01/2026 REMSHIDHA E P SEENATH E P (MTHR) KURIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

206 28/01/2026 SERJILA T P HARIS P P (HSBN) PAREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KOTHAPARAMBU 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

207 28/01/2026 DEVIKA N K SURESHKUMAR N K 
(FTHR)

NALUKANDATHIL, 
POLPPAKARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPPAKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

208 28/01/2026 SANAN P SIDHIK P (FTHR) PANDARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

209 28/01/2026 Fathima Similya. P. K Suhaib K P (HSBN) Kadampil Poozhithara, 
Pottodi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

210 28/01/2026 SHAMILA M. V ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

MADAMBI 
VALAPPIL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

211 28/01/2026 NAVEEN MURALEEDHARAN T 
P (FTHR)

THEKKEPURAKKAL, 
ANNAKKAMPAD, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

212 28/01/2026 MUBASHIRA ARAFATH (HSBN) PARAPURATH, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM
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THAVANUR
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213 28/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN C JAMSHEER BABU C 
(FTHR)

51 B CHITTIYATHIL, 
Ashanpadi, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

214 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED AL 
RISHAD 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KADUNGAM 
KUNNATH KATTIL, 

MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

215 28/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal Shaj P (FTHR) AM Nivas, 
Ponnazhikkara, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

216 28/01/2026 HAFSATH K V HASAIN (HSBN) KODUNGAZHI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM POST, 
679573, PONNANI

  

217 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI HAMZA K P (FTHR) KUNNATH PARMBIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

218 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANSIF K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

KANHIKOTH HOUSE, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

219 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, KOORADA, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

220 28/01/2026 ADITHYA K P PRAKASAN K P 
(FTHR)

KAPPAL PADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THALOOKKARA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

221 28/01/2026 SIVAGANGA P RAJAN P (FTHR) 19/375 A PATTATHIL, 
PARAPPERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

222 28/01/2026 SAFWANA PARVEEN 
M V

ABDUL RASAK M V 
(FTHR)

MADAMBI 
VALAPPIL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

223 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K

SHAKEELA K (MTHR) KUNNATHAKATH 
HOUSE, MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

224 28/01/2026 HIBA THESNI Firoz Babu K (HSBN) Kallada House, 
Kavancheri, Mangalam, 

Kavancheri, 676561, 
Tirur

  

225 28/01/2026 JOLSNA. U SOBHA U (MTHR) ULLATTUTHODIYIL, 
CHAMRAVATTAM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTAM, 

676108, TirUR

  

226 28/01/2026 NIRANJAN E V MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

EDAYILA VALAPPIL, 
THRITHALLOOR, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

227 28/01/2026 MOHAMED BASIL V 
V

MOHAMED KUTTY V 
V (FTHR)

VELOORU 
VALAPPIL, KALADI, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

228 28/01/2026 NAYANA 
FATHIMMA V K 

SHAHANAVAS V K 
(FTHR)

Valiyaveettil 
Kurumkulath, 

Kavancheri, Mangalam, 
Kavancheri, 676561, 

Tirur

  

229 28/01/2026 MUHAMED SAHAL P 
V 

SYEDALAVI P V 
(FTHR)

PATHUR VALAPPIL, 
ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

230 28/01/2026 NANDANA C DHARMAN (FTHR) CHATHANGATT 
HOUSE, 

VALAMARUTHUR, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

231 28/01/2026 SANJAY KRISHNAN K K BALAN (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH, 
SHUKAPURAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SHUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

232 28/01/2026 AYSHA RIFHA ISMAIL K P (FTHR) KAVUPADATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAMUNDA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

233 28/01/2026 HISANA HASIN P K AYISHA (MTHR) PUTHUKULANGARA, 
ATHANIPPADI, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

234 28/01/2026 ANSHANA SHIRIN V 
P 

ANWAR SADATH V P 
(FTHR)

VARIKKAPULAKKAL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

235 28/01/2026 FASEELA P V FASIL KAREEM M V 
(HSBN)

Palattu Valppil Hous, 
Manoor, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
Kaladi, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

236 28/01/2026 NANDANA P SHOBANA (MTHR) PURAVALAPPIL, 
THALUKKARA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

237 28/01/2026 GANESHAN SREEJA (WIFE) KUNDANI, 
KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, THAVANUR

  

238 28/01/2026 Prasad Kumar devaki (MTHR) ammikott parambil, 
puduppalli, purathur, 
puduppalli, 676102, 

thavanur

  

239 28/01/2026 AKHILA A P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

ASARIPARAMBIL, 
KALOOR, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

240 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER KHAN P V

ISHAK P V (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBU, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

241 28/01/2026 SREEHARI K SASI (FTHR) KOLLARIKKAL, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

242 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

MOIDU (FTHR) KOROTH, 
PUDUPPALI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

243 28/01/2026 HIBA SHABEER A SHABEER A E (FTHR) Athanikkal, 
Kandanakam, Kaladi 
Village, Kaladi P O, 

679582, Ponnani

  

244 28/01/2026 Pranav K Aneesh K (FTHR) 4/288A Karumathil, 
Pullooni, Mangalam, 
Mangalam, 676561, 

Tirur

  

245 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K K 

AMEER K K (FTHR) KANNAMKADAVATH, 
CHERUPUNNA, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

246 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS K V

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K V (FTHR)

KONNOTH VAPPIL, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KALADY, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

247 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNA Hussainar E V (FTHR) Erassam Veettil, 
Anappadi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

248 28/01/2026 ABHINAV M DINESH NATHAN 
(FTHR)

MEKKAT HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

249 28/01/2026 Naseetha P P Abdul Raheem (HSBN) Kariyangattukavil, 
Maravanchery, Tavanur, 

Kadanchery, 679582, 
Ponnani

  

250 28/01/2026 ADIYA C ABDUL KAREEM C 
(FTHR)

CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 

PURAM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

251 28/01/2026 SHABNA P V ISHAK P V (FTHR) PANIKKA VEETTIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

252 28/01/2026 MUHAMMADARSHAD 
P P

HABEEB (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
VELLANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

253 28/01/2026 SANUJA K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

KANNARAMBIL, 
VERUR, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

254 28/01/2026 SINDHU P V VIJAYAN (HSBN) PADANNAVALAPPIL, 
VALAVANNUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

255 28/01/2026 SUJITH A MANIKANDAN A 
(FTHR)

ATHIKARATH, 
PURAMUNDEKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM P O, 

679578, PONNANI

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

256 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD V P 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THALUKKARA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
PONNANI

  

257 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
P 

ALI P (FTHR) PALLIYIL, 
KOORADA, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKNAPAURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

258 28/01/2026 BEEKUTTY SHIHAB (OTHR) 6/336 Menothil, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

Mangalam, 676561, 
Tirur

  

259 28/01/2026 Safna Fathima. K Faisal K (FTHR) Kadavathakath, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Puduppally, 676102, 
Tirur

  

260 28/01/2026 ADHIL ASHRAF P V ASHRAF P V (FTHR) PERUMBATH 
VALAPPIL, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

261 28/01/2026 SABITHA K P ISHAK P V (HSBN) ANDIPATTIL 
VELLUR 

APPARTMENT, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

262 28/01/2026 NASEERA C V Rukkiya (MTHR) Chunadan Veettil 
Vadakke Valappil, 

Kuttayi, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

263 28/01/2026 SREERAG K S SHABU K M (FTHR) KURATHIKUNNU 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

264 28/01/2026 SHAMIL ANSHAD V 
P 

ANVAR SADATH V P 
(FTHR)

VARIKKAPULAKKAL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

265 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIYAS 
C 

NASEER MON C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

266 28/01/2026 SAFUVATH T SUHARA (MTHR) THODATH HOUSE, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

267 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAIZAN P 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PANANKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

268 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADHILSHA 

FAISAL (FTHR) ERAMASRAYILAKATH, 
AMSAKACHERY, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

269 28/01/2026 JASILA C ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

CHITTIYATHIL, 
CHENNARA, 
PURATHUR, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

270 28/01/2026 ARSHAD M M AZEEZ (FTHR) MUTHUMUTTATH, 
CHEKANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR P O, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

271 28/01/2026 Hanan T Mohammed Rifaz 
Koothu Parambil 

(HSBN)

Koothu Parambil, 
Anapadi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

272 28/01/2026 Muhammed Risal P P Subair (FTHR) Palliparambil House, 
Alingal, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

273 28/01/2026 BANASIRA P MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
VASUPPADI, 

TAVANUR,ATHALUR 
POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

274 28/01/2026 MANIKANDAN M K CHANDRAN M K 
(FTHR)

102-B, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

275 28/01/2026 SRADHA AS SHAJI AS (FTHR) ANNANGATT, 
Tavanur, Tavanur, 
Tavanur, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

276 28/01/2026 MUHAMED SHIHAN 
K

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQ K (FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

277 28/01/2026 SAFUVATH T SUHARA (MTHR) THODATH HOUSE, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR
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278 28/01/2026 SAFEER CP SADIK (FTHR) Chokkidinte Purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

279 28/01/2026 LALITHA AMMU (MTHR) 31 KATTIRUTHI 
HOUSE, 

MASTERPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

280 28/01/2026 HASEENA P A MOHAMMED 
NOUSHAD E K 

(HSBN)

EDAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, EDAPPAL, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

281 28/01/2026 Anirudh A Pradeep A (FTHR) Ayyiniyil, Kalady, 
Kalady, Kalady, 
679582, Ponnani

  

282 28/01/2026 SHIFNA K MOHAMED  SHAMIL  
T (HSBN)

UA54 
THEKKARODATH, 
Mangalam Syndicate, 

Mangalam, Mangalam, 
676561, Tirur

  

283 28/01/2026 Sudhabindu V Vinoj (HSBN) Vineetha House, 
Alathiyur, triprangode, 
alathiyur, 676102, tirur

  

284 28/01/2026 ARCHANA P K KARAPPAN (FTHR) POOCHAKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHITTAZHIKKUNNU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

285 28/01/2026 Sobhana Gireesh Kumar Chalil 
(HSBN)

Chalil House, 
Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur
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286 28/01/2026 SEBEER SADIK C P SADIQ (FTHR) Chokkidinte Purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

287 28/01/2026 Rejoora M Ummer Farooq (HSBN) Kurathinte Purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Beach Road, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

288 28/01/2026 MYMOONA C K MOIDEEN (HSBN) KOLOTHU 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALADI, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, TAVANUR

  

289 28/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSI ASARAF (OTHR) CHEMBAYIL, 
PARAPPERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

290 28/01/2026 Suhaira Thasni A P Shabeer Ali Mohamed 
K T (HSBN)

Karattukadavath 
Thottiyil, Mangalam, 

Mangalam, Mangalam, 
676561, Tirur

  

291 28/01/2026 NOUSHAD MUHAMMED (FTHR) AMMANATH HOUSE, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

292 28/01/2026 UMMU M P ARSHAD K K (HSBN) Kuttiali Kadavath, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

293 28/01/2026 Suma P Subhadra (MTHR) Pothacheri, Pottodi, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Thavanur

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM
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294 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ V P 

MUHAMMAD V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 
VELLANCHERI, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, TIRUR

  

295 28/01/2026 IFRATH RAHISA U V RASHEED (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PURATHUR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

676102, TIRUR

  

296 28/01/2026 NIVED P VINOD P (FTHR) PALLIYERI, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

297 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH K GIREESAN K (FTHR) KURIYAN HOUSE, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

298 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAJIM 
ALI 

ALIMON (FTHR) KOLAKKATTU, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

299 28/01/2026 moideen Kadhar (FTHR) variyamparamba, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

300 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL 
K 

SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KAPPADATH HOUSE, 
MADIRASSERY, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI
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301 28/01/2026 P 
MOHANAKUMARAN 

G PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

Kottilikkal, 
Kandanakam, Kaladi 
Village, Kaladi P O, 

679582, Ponnani

  

302 28/01/2026 RIYA RASHEED K P RASHEED K P (FTHR) KOLANGARAPARAMBIL, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

303 28/01/2026 Soukathali C Alikutty C (FTHR) Chemmala, Kammukk, 
Triprangode, Vettom 
pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

304 28/01/2026 SHAFEEQUE K SUBAIR K (FTHR) KUTTIKKAT, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

676562, TAVANUR

  

305 28/01/2026 MASNI SHERIN RAFEEK  (FTHR) MANNAYATH 
VALAPPIL, 
PULIKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

306 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADHIM ALI K

ALIMON K (FTHR) KOLAKKATTU, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

307 28/01/2026 SULFATH E RASHID A P (HSBN) Arangath Parambil 
House, ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR
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applications have been received)
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THAVANUR
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308 28/01/2026 SUFAIRA SHERI K SUBAIR K (FTHR) KUTTIKKAT, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

676562, TAVANUR

  

309 28/01/2026 NIYAS N P ALI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NELLIYALAMPATTU, 
POTHANUR, 

KALADY, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

310 28/01/2026 RISA NOURIN M RASIYA NS (MTHR) MANGALATHEL, 
PULIKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

311 28/01/2026 HAJARA B K SUBAIR MANALODI 
(HSBN)

Manalodi, Mangalam, 
Mangalam, Chennara P 

O, 676561, Tirur

  

312 28/01/2026 NEETHU JAGADEESAN (HSBN) VAKKATTEL, 
KAVILPADI, 

KALADY, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

313 28/01/2026 Farsana mumthaz E P Rasak E P (FTHR) Eshtikaparambil, 
Athalur, Thavanur, 
Athalur, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

314 28/01/2026 ANAGHA K Komarath Babu (FTHR) Komarath, Pullooni, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, Tirur

  

315 28/01/2026 SHANIL A V SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) AZHAKATH 
VALAPPIL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI
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316 28/01/2026 ASNA P SHAMNAS P M 
(HSBN)

PANGAM VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

317 28/01/2026 SHINDRIJA T P CHANDRAN (FTHR) 255 KODIPARAMBIL, 
KOORADA, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

318 28/01/2026 NIYAS N V MUNEER N V (FTHR) NELLI VEETTIL, 
ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

319 28/01/2026 SHAJAHAN K P FAYIS K P (FTHR) KUNNATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

THALAMUNDA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

320 28/01/2026 Sinana Shirin T V Moideenkutty T V 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

chamravattom, 
Triprangode, 

chamravattom, 676102, 
Tirur

  

321 28/01/2026 SUBRAMANIAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

Thalapil Parabil, 
CHAMRAVATTAM, 

Triprangode, 
Chamaravattom, 

676102, TAVANUR

  

322 28/01/2026 AKSHAYA M V SHIBIN C (HSBN) CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
POROOKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI
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323 28/01/2026 NESLA N V MUNEER (FTHR) NELLIVEETTIL, 
ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

324 28/01/2026 Deepthi. K Sreejith P (HSBN) Pallikkattil, 
Vaidyarpadi, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

325 28/01/2026 Ananthu M P Subrahmanian M P 
(FTHR)

Mecheri Parambil, 
Madhirassery, 

Thavanur, 
Thrikkanapuram, 
679573, Ponnani

  

326 28/01/2026 Ismail 
Valiyapeediyekkal 

Ali (FTHR) 128B/3, Muttanur, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  

327 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K

ABDUNNASIR K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKATTU, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

328 28/01/2026 Avani K Manikandan (FTHR) Kunnathel, Thuyyam, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

329 28/01/2026 MALAVIKA S SUDHEESH (FTHR) Enangallur, Polpakkara, 
Edapal, Polpakkara, 

679576, Ponnani

  

330 28/01/2026 Athul Krishna K Mother (MTHR) Kadambil, 
chamravattom, 
Triprangode, 

chamravattom, 676102, 
Tirur
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331 28/01/2026 MEGHA KP RAVI (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPPATTUPADI, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

332 28/01/2026 FAYIS K P RAMLA K (WIFE) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

THALAMUNDA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

333 28/01/2026 JASEENA T V MISHKAL (HSBN) KUWAKKAD, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

THAVANNUR

  

334 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD P K

MUHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PONNAMKUNDIL, 
ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

335 28/01/2026 SNEHA  R RAMESH R (FTHR) Eliyaththarayil, 
Thuyyam, edappal, 
edappal, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

336 28/01/2026 SAJAD SUBAIR N SUBAIR (FTHR) NAKKIYATH, 
chamravattom, 
Triprangode, 

chamravattom, 676102, 
Tirur

  

337 28/01/2026 VINAYA C P SURESH C P (FTHR) Chelila Parambil, 
Nellisseri, 

Vattamkulam, 
Sukapuram, 679576, 

Ponnani

  



Jan 31, 2026, 11:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

338 28/01/2026 JIFNA A KADEEJA C  V 
(MTHR)

ASSANGANAKATH, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

339 28/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan PP Muhammed Basheer P P 
(FTHR)

Puthu Parambil, 
Madirassery, Tavanur, 
Trikanapuram, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

340 28/01/2026 Abhishek K K Sudhakaran (FTHR) Kuttikkattil, 
Vaidyarpadi, Edappal, 

Perumparamba, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

341 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFSAL 
C

KOYAKKUTY (FTHR) CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
BEERANCHIRA, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

342 28/01/2026 FARIJA THESNI UMMER K P (FTHR) KOOTHUPARAMBIL, 
MATHUR,ATHALUR 

POST, TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

343 28/01/2026 Shehna Parakkal Abdul Shukkur 
Meenadathur (HSBN)

Meenadathur, 
Kurumbadi, Mangalam, 
Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

344 28/01/2026 NAVEEN K P BYJUMON (FTHR) KARIPPAPARAMBIL, 
THUYYAM, EDAPAL, 

EDAPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

345 28/01/2026 Ahammed Thanveer P T Abdul Gafoor P T 
(FTHR)

Palakkavalappil 
Thandath, Perunthiruthi, 

mangalam, chennara, 
676561, Tirur
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346 28/01/2026 USNA P OMER C (HSBN) CHANTHIRUTHY, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

347 28/01/2026 Sufaija CP Fasil (HSBN) Marakkadavath house, 
Ashanpadi, mangalam, 
koottayi, 676562, Tirur 

Taluk

  

348 28/01/2026 ANSHITHA K V ABU K V (FTHR) PALLIYALIL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ATHALOOR,ATHALOOR 
POST, TAVANUR, 

ATHALOOR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

349 28/01/2026 Rudra K Rajesh K K (FTHR) Kuttikkattil, 
Vaidyarpadi, Edappal, 

Perumparamba, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

350 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P 

ABOOBACKER 
PARUVINGAL (FTHR)

PARUVINGAL 
HOUSE, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

351 28/01/2026 FATHIMA RASMILA RAYEES BABU M K 
(FTHR)

MEKKATTU 
KALATHIL, 

VAIRANKODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
676301, THIRUR

  

352 28/01/2026 SUMAIRA c RASHEED (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
kainikkara, Tirur, 

poyilisheri, 676102, 
Tirur

  

353 28/01/2026 Ebnu Mashood M Kunjimon (FTHR) Marakkadavath house, 
Ashanpadi, mangalam, 
koottayi, 676562, Tirur 

Taluk
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354 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIL E 

SHAMEER (FTHR) EDASSERY, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

355 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAFEEKH 

ABDU RASAK (FTHR) melakathu 
puthiyamalyakal, 

cherupunna, mangalam, 
muttanur, 676561, tirur

  

356 28/01/2026 Muhammad Midulaj Abbas (FTHR) Kurathinte Purakkal 
house, Kothaparambu, 
mangalam, koottayi, 
676562, Tirur Taluk

  

357 28/01/2026 PRANAV RAJ RAJESH KUMAR 
UNNI (FTHR)

PRANAVAM 
PALLIPPADE, 

PULLUVANPADI, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

358 28/01/2026 ANCIDAS.T.P AKHIL C (HSBN) Chathanathil, 
Thattanpadi, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

359 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
M K

NASAR M K (FTHR) MURUKKUM 
KATTIL, 

THANDILAM, 
KALADI, 

NRIPPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

360 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFFAN 

MOHAMMED AMEER 
P P (FTHR)

PATTASSERY 
PADIKKAL, 

THATTANPADI, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

361 28/01/2026 AFEEFA SHERIN HANEEFA (FTHR) PARAMBATT, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR
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362 28/01/2026 Sruthi V S Sudhakaran V P (FTHR) Kannayil Parambil 
House, Thattanpadi, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

363 28/01/2026 AMRITHA P BABURAJ P (FTHR) PULIMAVIL HOUSE, 
THAVANUR, 
THAVANUR, 

THAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

364 28/01/2026 Sumina P Rasheed Pullavalappil 
(HSBN)

Pullavalappil, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

365 28/01/2026 Riya Jaleel P P Abdul Jaleel P P (FTHR) Pattasserypadikkal, 
Thattanpadi, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

366 28/01/2026 NABEELA NARJISA V HAMZA KOYA 
VALIYAKATH (FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, NORTH 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

367 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA SHAMEER K (FTHR) KALIYADAN, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

368 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
A P 

SULAIMAN A P 
(FTHR)

AULANTE 
PURAKKAL, Koottayi 

Vadikkal, Tirur, 
Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

369 28/01/2026 AHAMMADUL 
KABEER 

KUNHU 
MOHAMMED M K 

(FTHR)

MARAYAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

NEELIYAD, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI
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370 28/01/2026 BEEMA S SAJI MOL (MTHR) PANDALIYIL HOUSE, 
TAVANUR ROAD, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM  

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

371 28/01/2026 RAJAN SEKHARATH APPUKUTTAN NAIR 
M K (FTHR)

SEKHARATH HOUSE, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

372 28/01/2026 SUHARA C ABDULLA (FTHR) melakathu 
puthiyamalyakal, 

cherupunna, mangalam, 
muttanur, 676561, tirur

  

373 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSHRAF K P 

FAROOK K P (FTHR) KOITHEENTE 
PURAKKAL, Koottayi 

Vadikkal, Tirur, 
Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

374 28/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDU RAZAK (HSBN) melakathu 
puhiyamalyakal, 

cherupunna, mangalam, 
muttanur, 676561, tirur

  

375 28/01/2026 Mohammed Ansaf Aboobaker V V (FTHR) Vadakkath Valappil, 
Nadakkav, 

Vattamkulam, Kaladi, 
679582, Ponnani

  

376 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAISAL.K.P 

Rajila (MTHR) KATTUPARAMBIL, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponani

  

377 28/01/2026 ALEENA M P MANAF M P (FTHR) MARAKKARA 
PURAKKAL, Koottayi 

Vadikkal, Tirur, 
Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

378 28/01/2026 MURSID MOHAMED Mohammed Kunnissery 
(FTHR)

Kunnissery House, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponnani
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379 28/01/2026 Maya P V Mani (FTHR) Panthra Valappil, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

380 28/01/2026 ATHULYA K SETHUMADHAVAN 
K (FTHR)

54/A, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

381 28/01/2026 Anchana A Babu Babu Sheeba (FTHR) Annangat House, 
Padinjarekara 

Nayarthod, Purathur, 
Padinjarekara, 676562, 

Tirur

  

382 28/01/2026 Maneesha P V Mani (FTHR) Panthra Valappil, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

383 28/01/2026 Suhara Mohammed (HSBN) Paduva Parambil, 
Vellanchery, Tavanur, 
Trikanapuram, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

384 28/01/2026 RAMLA C IBRAHIM KUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHERIYAKATH, 
Koottayi Vadikkal, 

Tirur, Koottayi, 676562, 
Tirur

  

385 28/01/2026 Anchali A Babu Babu Sheeba (FTHR) Annangat House, 
Padinjarekara 

Nayarthod, Purathur, 
Padinjarekara, 676562, 

Tirur

  

386 28/01/2026 JAMSHEER BABU K P KHADER K P (FTHR) KAMMUTTINTE 
PURAKKAL, Koottayi 

Vadikkal, Tirur, 
Koottayi, 676562, Tirur
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


